
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

67 

90 

78 

26 

94 

85 

97 

30 

33 

22 

98 

69 

66 

99 

102 

Name 

Gerlica Davorin 

Rojc Erik 

Rakovic Antonio 

Riepl Stefan 

Gregorec Sven 

Juvancic Uroš 

Roner Uroš 

Pacek Boštjan 

Pacek Gašper 

Debevec Martin 

Lukanovic Patrik 

Jošt Luka 

Mohoric Janez 

Matika Patrik 

Košir Janez 

Total 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

29 

26 

26 

25 

20 

19 

16 

16 

14 

13 

R1. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

11 

14 

12 

9 

10 

6 

8 

7 

13 

R2. 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

11 

9 

10 

8 

7 

0 

Class 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 

Bronze 450 
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MX POKAL 2024. AQUILEA 

02 - 2. DIRKA / RACE 

BRONZE 450 - 1. + 2. Dirka 

MX Park Las Vegas 0,000 km 


